~r

Legistar #130572

DISTRICT ALL
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
REQUEST FOR BOARD OF TRUSTEES ACTION
For Inclusion on Board Agenda
X Resolution or Ordinance (Blue) Waiver of First Requested
Recommendations of Boards, Commissions & Committees (Green)
Other Business (Pink)
TO: PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES
FROM: Timothy Sexton, Acting Village Manager
DATE: November 4, 2013 (B of T) Date: December 5, 2013
TITLE: Change Order #1 for PWO-1305 Street Light Maintenance Contract

SUBMITTED BY: David A. Dratnol, P.E., Village Engineer ﬂ"'}‘g

BACKGROUND/POLICY IMPLICATIONS:
This change order reflects additional units for cleaning and re-lamping of street lights for the FY

2013 Street Light Maintenance Program in the amount of $14,763.00.

FISCAL IMPACT/FUNDING SOURCE
Acet: 101.270.315.75770
Budget Adjustment: $14,763.00

Review (as necessary):
Village Attorney X Date
Finance Director X 7/)0_/ . ) Date

Village Manager X 7. Date ‘//’/ Q”/ 3



